
2025

Illinois Turner Camp



EQUIPMENT
DATE START TIME END TIME DESCRIPTION COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 121 Rogers, Jane

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 95 Gornik, Matthew

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 147 Gebhardt, Kathleen

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 114 Vinson, Sam

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 155 Hamontree, Dean

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 34 Gebhardt, Sonia

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 244 Peterson, Kelli

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 270 Long, Erin

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 79 Stroh, Chris

6/8/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Set-up 127 Anderson, Joyce

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 121 Rogers, Jane

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 270 Long, Erin

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 223 Mahon, Nicole

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 155 Hamontree, Dean

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 147 Gebhardt, Kathleen

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 114 Vinson, Sam

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 95 Gornik, Matthew

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 34 Gebhardt, Sonia

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 244 Peterson, Kelli
8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 57 Vinson, Jeff

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 79 Stroh, Chris

8/10/2025 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Tear Down 127 Anderson, Joyce



BAR DUTY
DAY DATE START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

Friday 6/13/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 139 Swanson, Karen

Saturday 6/14/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 149 Wickstrom, Ernest Jr

Friday 6/20/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 149 Wickstrom, Ernest Jr

Saturday 6/21/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 146 Barts, Glen Sr.

Friday 6/27/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 305 Luneburg, June

Saturday 6/28/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 218 Koehler, Marc

Saturday 7/5/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 156 Scott, Kirstin

Friday 7/11/2025 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 140 Schaul, Theresa

Saturday 7/12/2025 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 213 Muntaner, Thomas

Saturday 7/12/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 1D Wagner, Christopher

Friday 7/18/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 114 Vinson, Sam

Saturday 7/19/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 254 Thomas, Keith

Friday 7/25/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 27 Odena, Thomas

Saturday 7/26/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 210 Land, Laura

Friday 8/1/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 210 Land, Laura

Saturday 8/2/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 259 Kelly, Kevin

Friday 8/8/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 1D Wagner, Christopher

Saturday 8/9/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 50 Gonzalez-Nichols, Jennifer

Saturday 8/9/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 204 Franczyk, Paul

Saturday 8/16/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 1D Wagner, Christopher

Saturday 8/23/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 159 Krausser, Erich

Saturday 8/30/2025 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 38 Boergerhoff, Cole

Monday 9/1/2025 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 50 Gonzalez-Nichols, Jennifer

Monday 9/1/2025 11:30 AM 2:00 PM 50 Gonzalez-Nichols, Jennifer

=Floater



FRIDAY FISH FRY
DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/13/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 221 Moore, Scott

6/13/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 278 Bergquist, Barbara

6/13/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 25 Fancher, Julie

6/13/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 269 Oroni, Laura

6/13/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 64 Manrriquez, Kathy

6/13/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 255 Tokarz, Loretta

6/13/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 221 Moore, Scott

6/20/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 255 Tokarz, Loretta

6/20/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 221 Moore, Scott

6/20/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 104 Tuecke, Rebecca

6/20/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 216 Koehler, Donna

6/20/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 64 Manrriquez, Kathy

6/20/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 55 Williams, Dave Jr

6/20/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 255 Tokarz, Loretta

6/27/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 139 Swanson, Karen

6/27/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 108 Pitts, William

6/27/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 104 Tuecke, Rebecca

6/27/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 150 Grueneich, Carol

6/27/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 302 Allan, Susan

6/27/2025 Kids Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 43 Smith, Gretchen

6/27/2025 Kids Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 4S Jacobs, Ingrid

6/27/2025 Vegan Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 212 Shiller, Sarah

6/27/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 55 Williams, Dave Jr

6/27/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 108 Pitts, William

7/11/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 1E Alairys, Sydney

7/11/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 3D Alairys, Tamara

7/11/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 208 Athas, Carl

7/11/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 150 Grueneich, Carol

7/11/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 302 Allan, Susan

7/11/2025 Kids Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 43 Smith, Gretchen

7/11/2025 Kids Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 4S Jacobs, Ingrid

7/11/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 1E Alairys, Sydney

7/11/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 3D Alairys, Tamara

7/18/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 3E Beschorner, Kimberly

7/18/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 202 Szewc, Maria

7/18/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 219 Panik, Tim

7/18/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 104 Tuecke, Rebecca

7/18/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 63 Sanchez-Carlson, Bonnie



FRIDAY FISH FRY
DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

7/18/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 129 Kinkley, Jonathan

7/18/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 1N Kinkley, Marianne

7/25/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 248 Eaton, Alexa

7/25/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 234 Gonzalez, Barbara

7/25/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 264 Alles, Dale

7/25/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 165 Graham, William

7/25/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 285 Garfinkle, Lyn

7/25/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 110 Soria, Nicole

7/25/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 4B Poole, Tom

8/1/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 3E Beschorner, Kimberly

8/1/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 305 Luneburg, June

8/1/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 248 Eaton, Alexa

8/1/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 42 Zoerner Family Trust, Mary

8/1/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 285 Garfinkle, Lyn

8/1/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 55 Williams, Dave Jr

8/1/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 4B Poole, Tom

8/8/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 125 Croneigh, Kevin

8/8/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 210 Land, Laura

8/8/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 1S Zweifel, Barbara

8/8/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 264 Alles, Dale

8/8/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 285 Garfinkle, Lyn

8/8/2025 Kids Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 43 Smith, Gretchen

8/8/2025 Kids Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 4S Jacobs, Ingrid

8/8/2025 Vegan Special 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 212 Shiller, Sarah

8/8/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 67 Wilson, Joe

8/8/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 4B Poole, Tom

8/15/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 293 Janicki, Erica

8/15/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 103 Wascher, Daniel

8/15/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 106 Litza, Dan

8/15/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 248 Eaton, Alexa

8/15/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 305 Luneburg, June

8/15/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 208 Athas, Carl

8/15/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 28 Hirsch, Ken

8/15/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 28 Hirsch, Ken

8/15/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 12 Szmurlo, Christine

8/15/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 247 Kriens, Rich

8/22/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 293 Janicki, Erica

8/22/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 291 Mittacher, Cheryl



FRIDAY FISH FRY
DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

8/22/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 103 Wascher, Daniel

8/22/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 125 Croneigh, Kevin

8/22/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 264 Alles, Dale

8/22/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 235 Pardo, Marlana

8/22/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 216 Koehler, Donna

8/22/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 141 Renz, Kent

8/22/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 19 Graham, Ryan

8/22/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 247 Kriens, Rich

8/29/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 125 Croneigh, Kevin

8/29/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 4C Litza, Cory

8/29/2025 Cook 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 103 Wascher, Daniel

8/29/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 49 Mutert, Robert

8/29/2025 Server 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 278 Bergquist, Barbara

8/29/2025 Server 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 72 Makris, John

8/29/2025 Orders 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 54 Timz, Jimmy

8/29/2025 Register 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 141 Renz, Kent

8/29/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 72 Makris, John

8/29/2025 Pizza & Clean 8:00 PM 10:30 PM 247 Kriens, Rich



WEEKEND RATHS CLEAN UP
DAY DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

Sunday 6/8/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 290 Weiss, DJ

Sunday 6/8/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 21 Crowell, Judy

Saturday 6/14/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 25 Fancher, Julie

Saturday 6/14/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 21 Crowell, Judy

Sunday 6/15/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 25 Fancher, Julie

Sunday 6/15/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 21 Crowell, Judy

Saturday 6/21/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 290 Weiss, DJ

Saturday 6/21/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 48 Klay, Susan

Sunday 6/22/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 48 Klay, Susan

Sunday 6/22/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 162 O'Brien, Patrick

Saturday 6/28/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 244 Peterson, Kelli

Saturday 6/28/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 35 Calderon, Jose

Sunday 6/29/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 121 Rogers, Jane

Sunday 6/29/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 101 Tamm, Jeff

Sunday 7/6/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 23 Odena, Tracy

Sunday 7/6/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 101 Tamm, Jeff

Saturday 7/12/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 243 Hain, Jason

Saturday 7/12/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 95 Gornik, Matthew

Saturday 7/12/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 35 Calderon, Jose

Sunday 7/13/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 32 Gebhardt, Rick

Sunday 7/13/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 101 Tamm, Jeff

Sunday 7/13/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 204 Franczyk, Paul

Saturday 7/19/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 136 Raymaker, Brigette

Saturday 7/19/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 202 Szewc, Maria

Sunday 7/20/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 78 Neumann, Verna

Sunday 7/20/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 136 Raymaker, Brigette

Saturday 7/26/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 160 Barts, Dawn

Saturday 7/26/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 35 Calderon, Jose

Sunday 7/27/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 32 Gebhardt, Rick

Sunday 7/27/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 96 VanDahm, Jodi

Saturday 8/2/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 32 Gebhardt, Rick

Saturday 8/2/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 96 VanDahm, Jodi

Sunday 8/3/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 223 Mahon, Nicole

Sunday 8/3/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 96 VanDahm, Jodi

Saturday 8/9/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 85 Haderlein, Bill

Saturday 8/9/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 85 Haderlein, Bill

Saturday 8/9/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 85 Haderlein, Bill

Sunday 8/10/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 158 Scott, Jennifer

Sunday 8/10/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 10 Adams, John

Sunday 8/10/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 23 Odena, Tracy

Saturday 8/16/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 160 Barts, Dawn



WEEKEND RATHS CLEAN UP
DAY DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

Saturday 8/16/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 254 Thomas, Keith

Sunday 8/17/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 23 Odena, Tracy

Sunday 8/17/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 215 Sullivan, Mary

Saturday 8/23/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 215 Sullivan, Mary

Saturday 8/23/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 243 Hain, Jason

Sunday 8/24/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 19 Graham, Ryan

Sunday 8/24/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 243 Hain, Jason

Saturday 8/30/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 46 Klimczak, Ken

Saturday 8/30/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 227 Zotos, Kelly

Sunday 8/31/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 38 Boergerhoff, Cole
Sunday 8/31/2025 Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 227 Zotos, Kelly



KITCHEN CLEAN UP
DAY DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

Sunday 6/8/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 2G Valentine, Matt

Saturday 6/14/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 290 Weiss, DJ

Sunday 6/15/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 78 Neumann, Verna

Saturday 6/21/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 241 Bontrager, Danielle

Sunday 6/22/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 241 Bontrager, Danielle

Saturday 6/28/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 297 Adler, Nancy

Sunday 6/29/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 154 Barsanti, Taylor

Sunday 7/6/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 4A Zitta, Beverly

Saturday 7/12/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 237 Trimm, Christy

Sunday 7/13/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 237 Trimm, Christy

Saturday 7/19/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 240 Keilson, Megan

Sunday 7/20/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 240 Keilson, Megan

Saturday 7/26/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 240 Keilson, Megan

Sunday 7/27/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 234 Gonzalez, Barbara

Saturday 8/2/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 154 Barsanti, Taylor

Sunday 8/3/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 237 Trimm, Christy

Saturday 8/9/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 78 Neumann, Verna

Sunday 8/10/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 289 Byrne, Steve

Saturday 8/16/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 289 Byrne, Steve

Sunday 8/17/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 289 Byrne, Steve

Saturday 8/23/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 219 Panik, Tim

Sunday 8/24/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 215 Sullivan, Mary

Saturday 8/30/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 112 Schreiber, Carol
Sunday 8/31/2025 Kitchen Clean 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 277 Borck, Todd



COUPON BOOK
DAY DATE START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

Saturday 6/7/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 113 Barts, Glen Sr.

Saturday 5/31/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 242 Olson, Kenneth

Friday 6/13/2025 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 242 Olson, Kenneth

Saturday 6/14/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 259 Kelly, Kevin

Friday 6/20/2025 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 242 Olson, Kenneth

Saturday 6/21/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 165 Graham, William

Friday 6/27/2025 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 82 Green-Davis, Cherrie
Saturday 6/28/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 139 Swanson, Karen



CANDY STORE DUTY
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/13/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 44 Koester, Adam

6/13/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 44 Koester, Adam

6/14/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 56 Becker, Patricia

6/14/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 2I Hugi, Tricia

6/16/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 166 Stevenson, Shawn

6/16/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 250 Walsh, Aaron

6/18/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 250 Walsh, Aaron

6/18/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 166 Stevenson, Shawn

6/20/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 77 Cavanagh, Agnes

6/20/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 297 Adler, Nancy

6/20/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 71B Dussman, Scott

6/21/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 164 Rogowski, Joseph

6/21/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 231 Green, Virginia

6/23/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 225 Creevy, Jill

6/23/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 124 Sprawka, Carolyn

6/25/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 250 Walsh, Aaron

6/25/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 166 Stevenson, Shawn

6/27/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 24 Maddox, Jennifer

6/27/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 36 Sawicki, Edward

6/27/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 131 Steinke, Sydney

6/27/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 44 Koester, Adam

6/28/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 26 Vinson, Brian

6/28/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 37 Payne, Roxanne

6/30/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 225 Creevy, Jill

6/30/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 279 Johnson, Kelly

7/2/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 164 Rogowski, Joseph

7/2/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 249 Boress, Mackenzie

7/5/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 175 Hugi, Suzanna

7/5/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 259 Kelly, Kevin

7/7/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 225 Creevy, Jill

7/7/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 270 Long, Erin

7/9/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 164 Rogowski, Joseph

7/9/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 279 Johnson, Kelly

7/11/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 129 Kinkley, Jonathan

7/11/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 171 Gebhardt, Kathie

7/11/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 131 Steinke, Sydney

7/12/2025 Saturday 7:30 PM 10:00 PM 60 Knutsen, Megan



CANDY STORE DUTY
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

7/12/2025 Saturday 7:30 PM 10:00 PM 175 Hugi, Suzanna

7/12/2025 Saturday 7:30 PM 10:00 PM 159 Krausser, Erich

7/12/2025 Saturday 7:30 PM 10:00 PM 110 Soria, Nicole

7/14/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 157 Cody, Victoria

7/14/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 140 Schaul, Theresa

7/16/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 157 Cody, Victoria

7/16/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 249 Boress, Mackenzie

7/18/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 131 Steinke, Sydney

7/18/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 1E Alairys, Sydney

7/18/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 3D Alairys, Tamara

7/19/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 136 Raymaker, Brigette

7/19/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 202 Szewc, Maria

7/21/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 151 Churlin, Carl

7/21/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 140 Schaul, Theresa

7/23/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 157 Cody, Victoria

7/23/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 57 Vinson, Jeff

7/25/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 171 Gebhardt, Kathie

7/25/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 222 Hain, Adam

7/25/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 217 Delisio, Kristen

7/26/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 222 Hain, Adam

7/26/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 217 Delisio, Kristen

7/28/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 57 Vinson, Jeff

7/28/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 151 Churlin, Carl

7/30/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 132 Vinson, Sally

7/30/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 67 Wilson, Joe

8/1/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 223 Mahon, Nicole

8/1/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 222 Hain, Adam

8/1/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 217 Delisio, Kristen

8/2/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 26 Vinson, Brian

8/2/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 1N Kinkley, Marianne

8/4/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 36 Sawicki, Edward

8/4/2025 Monday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 2D Graham, Dan

8/6/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 67 Wilson, Joe

8/6/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM 2D Graham, Dan

8/8/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 2D Graham, Dan

8/8/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 171 Gebhardt, Kathie

8/8/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 279 Johnson, Kelly



CANDY STORE DUTY
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

8/9/2025 Saturday 9:00 PM 11:30 PM 27 Odena, Thomas

8/9/2025 Saturday 9:00 PM 11:30 PM 54 Timz, Jimmy

8/9/2025 Saturday 9:00 PM 11:30 PM 156 Scott, Kirstin

8/9/2025 Saturday 9:00 PM 11:30 PM 60 Knutsen, Megan

8/15/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 235 Pardo, Marlana

8/15/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 249 Boress, Mackenzie

8/16/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 26 Vinson, Brian

8/16/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 235 Pardo, Marlana

8/22/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 38 Boergerhoff, Cole

8/22/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 36 Sawicki, Edward

8/23/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 158 Scott, Jennifer

8/23/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 132 Vinson, Sally

8/29/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 99 Beck, Erin

8/29/2025 Friday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 227 Zotos, Kelly

8/30/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 156 Scott, Kirstin

8/30/2025 Saturday 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 72 Makris, John



POOL CONCESSIONS
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/14/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM 2:30 PM 1A Switalla, Steven

6/14/2025 Saturday 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 1A Switalla, Steven

6/15/2025 Sunday 12:00 PM 2:30 PM 1A Switalla, Steven

6/15/2025 Sunday 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 297 Adler, Nancy

6/21/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 66 Dussman, Gerry

6/21/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 61 McHugh, Bridget

6/21/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 241 Bontrager, Danielle

6/22/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 61 McHugh, Bridget

6/22/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 162 O'Brien, Patrick

6/22/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 162 O'Brien, Patrick

6/28/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 107 Rogers, Lynne

6/28/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 107 Rogers, Lynne

6/28/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 107 Rogers, Lynne

6/29/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 288 Graham, Stephanie

6/29/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 288 Graham, Stephanie

6/29/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 288 Graham, Stephanie

7/4/2025 Friday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 12 Szmurlo, Christine

7/4/2025 Friday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 61 McHugh, Bridget

7/4/2025 Friday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 54 Timz, Jimmy

7/5/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 37 Payne, Roxanne

7/5/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 120 Spezia, Arlene

7/5/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 214 Adkison, Trisha

7/6/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 295 Gille, Jeffrey

7/6/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 295 Gille, Jeffrey

7/6/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 295 Gille, Jeffrey

7/12/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 153 O'Brien, Michael

7/12/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 153 O'Brien, Michael

7/12/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 153 O'Brien, Michael

7/13/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 87 Milligan, Ed

7/13/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 87 Milligan, Ed

7/13/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 87 Milligan, Ed

7/19/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 130 Tiberi, Lindy

7/19/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 130 Tiberi, Lindy

7/19/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 130 Tiberi, Lindy

7/20/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 163 O'Brien, Michael Jr

7/20/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 163 O'Brien, Michael Jr

7/20/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 163 O'Brien, Michael Jr



POOL CONCESSIONS
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

7/26/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 59 Garelli, Brett

7/26/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 59 Garelli, Brett

7/26/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 59 Garelli, Brett

7/27/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 280 Byrne, Tamara

7/27/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 3G Kenty, Elizabeth

7/27/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 154 Barsanti, Taylor

8/2/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 102 Dahm, Kevin

8/2/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 280 Byrne, Tamara

8/2/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 238 Boress, Nicole

8/3/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 258 Brooks, Kim

8/3/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 258 Brooks, Kim

8/3/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 258 Brooks, Kim

8/9/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 155 Hamontree, Dean

8/9/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 124 Sprawka, Carolyn

8/9/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 173 Schieman, John

8/10/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 84 Wurster, Barb

8/10/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 84 Wurster, Barb

8/10/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 84 Wurster, Barb

8/16/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 102 Dahm, Kevin

8/16/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 238 Boress, Nicole

8/17/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 1B Dalbke, Cherie

8/17/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 1B Dalbke, Cherie

8/23/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 102 Dahm, Kevin

8/23/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 82 Green-Davis, Cherrie

8/24/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 173 Schieman, John

8/24/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 283 Hain, Roger

8/30/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 173 Schieman, John

8/30/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 46 Klimczak, Ken

8/30/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 138 Napierala, Dorothy

8/31/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 205 Cicero, Cheryl

8/31/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 205 Cicero, Cheryl

8/31/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 205 Cicero, Cheryl

9/1/2025 Monday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 214 Adkison, Trisha

9/1/2025 Monday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 214 Adkison, Trisha



POOL ADMISSIONS
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/14/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM 2:30 PM 201 Kusch, Lloyd

6/14/2025 Saturday 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 2E Buchberger, Ruth

6/15/2025 Sunday 12:00 PM 2:30 PM 2E Buchberger, Ruth

6/15/2025 Sunday 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 82 Green-Davis, Cherrie

6/21/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 73 Blasgen, John (Jack)

6/21/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 282 Oroni, Margaret

6/21/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 65 Fenton, Joan

6/22/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 282 Oroni, Margaret

6/22/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 37 Payne, Roxanne

6/22/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 165 Graham, William

6/28/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 271 Elste, Pam

6/28/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 70Ryba Living Trust, Cindy

6/28/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 2E Buchberger, Ruth

6/29/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 33 Ganatos, Kate

6/29/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 33 Ganatos, Kate

6/29/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 33 Ganatos, Kate

7/4/2025 Friday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 27 Odena, Thomas

7/4/2025 Friday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 204 Franczyk, Paul

7/4/2025 Friday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 111 Klunzinger, Salomea

7/5/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 231 Green, Virginia

7/5/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 94 Schizeiber, Mark

7/5/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 77 Cavanagh, Agnes

7/6/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 11 Lartey, Christina

7/6/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 46 Klimczak, Ken

7/6/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 110 Soria, Nicole

7/12/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 41 Zweifel, Peter

7/12/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 41 Zweifel, Peter

7/12/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 41 Zweifel, Peter

7/13/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 2S Zweifel, Dr Thomas

7/13/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 2S Zweifel, Dr Thomas

7/13/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 2S Zweifel, Dr Thomas

7/19/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 81 Gloppe, Robert

7/19/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 70Ryba Living Trust, Cindy

7/19/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 271 Elste, Pam

7/20/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 81 Gloppe, Robert

7/20/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 12 Szmurlo, Christine

7/20/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 277 Borck, Todd



POOL ADMISSIONS
DATE DAY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

7/26/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 263 Alles, William

7/26/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 2F Reuter, Russell

7/26/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 231 Green, Virginia

7/27/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 77 Cavanagh, Agnes

7/27/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 277 Borck, Todd

7/27/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 98 Byrne, Frank Sr

8/2/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 219 Panik, Tim

8/2/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 11 Lartey, Christina

8/2/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 120 Spezia, Arlene

8/3/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 251 Delos Santos, Abbie

8/3/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 11 Lartey, Christina

8/3/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 120 Spezia, Arlene

8/9/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 94 Schizeiber, Mark

8/9/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 2A Kinter, Barbara

8/9/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 283 Hain, Roger

8/10/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 2A Kinter, Barbara

8/10/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 160 Barts, Dawn

8/10/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 79 Stroh, Chris

8/16/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 2A Kinter, Barbara

8/16/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 280 Byrne, Tamara

8/17/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 132 Vinson, Sally

8/17/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 175 Hugi, Suzanna

8/23/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 283 Hain, Roger

8/23/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 161 Graham, Peter

8/24/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 161 Graham, Peter

8/24/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 161 Graham, Peter

8/30/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 278 Bergquist, Barbara

8/30/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 62 Fredrickson, Sue

8/30/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 90 Miranda, Dawn

8/31/2025 Sunday 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 90 Miranda, Dawn

8/31/2025 Sunday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 90 Miranda, Dawn

8/31/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 138 Napierala, Dorothy

9/1/2025 Monday 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 245 Vitek, Katie

9/1/2025 Monday 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 245 Vitek, Katie



POOL BACKWASHING
DATE START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/15/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 246 Daily, Charles

6/15/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 97 Lyons, Pamela

6/22/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 97 Lyons, Pamela

6/22/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 48 Klay, Susan

6/29/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 246 Daily, Charles

6/29/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 211 Connors, Jeffrey

7/6/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 292 Bressler, Joe

7/6/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 211 Connors, Jeffrey

7/13/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 292 Bressler, Joe

7/13/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 211 Connors, Jeffrey

7/20/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 151 Churlin, Carl

7/20/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 304 Burkwest, Erica

7/27/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 292 Bressler, Joe

7/27/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 304 Burkwest, Erica

8/3/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 246 Daily, Charles

8/3/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 304 Burkwest, Erica

8/10/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 129 Kinkley, Jonathan

8/10/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 89 Gatz, Jennifer

8/17/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 10 Adams, John

8/17/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 89 Gatz, Jennifer

8/24/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 19 Graham, Ryan

8/24/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 89 Gatz, Jennifer

8/31/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 10 Adams, John

8/31/2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 97 Lyons, Pamela



SNACK BAR
DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/7/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 53 Landgraf, Julie

6/7/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 2G Valentine, Matt

6/7/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 2G Valentine, Matt

6/14/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 53 Landgraf, Julie

6/21/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 3G Kenty, Elizabeth

6/21/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 149 Wickstrom, Ernest Jr

6/28/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 3G Kenty, Elizabeth

6/28/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 124 Sprawka, Carolyn

7/5/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 145 Haskins, Mary

7/5/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 112 Schreiber, Carol

7/5/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 158 Scott, Jennifer

7/5/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 213 Muntaner, Thomas

7/9/2025 Pots and Pans 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 230 Berrafato, Mary

7/12/2025 Snack Bar 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 224 Hussar, Stephen

7/12/2025 Snack Bar 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 2H Myers, Andrea

7/12/2025 Snack Bar 7:00 PM 9:30 PM 1N Kinkley, Marianne

7/12/2025 Snack Bar 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 24 Maddox, Jennifer

7/12/2025 Snack Bar 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 93 Knisley, Danielle

7/12/2025 Snack Bar 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 49 Mutert, Robert

7/19/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 63 Sanchez-Carlson, Bonnie

7/19/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 63 Sanchez-Carlson, Bonnie

7/26/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 276 Borck, Nancy

7/26/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 2B Dalbke, George

7/26/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 234 Gonzalez, Barbara

8/2/2025 Pots and Pans 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 52 Nichols, Phillip

8/2/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 2B Dalbke, George

8/2/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 2H Myers, Andrea

8/2/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 254 Thomas, Keith

8/9/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 145 Haskins, Mary

8/9/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 93 Knisley, Danielle

8/9/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 88 Haderlein, Bob

8/16/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 224 Hussar, Stephen

8/16/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 2H Myers, Andrea

8/23/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 111 Klunzinger, Salomea

8/23/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 276 Borck, Nancy

8/23/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 52 Nichols, Phillip

8/23/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 111 Klunzinger, Salomea



SNACK BAR
DATE DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

8/23/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 24 Maddox, Jennifer

8/23/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 80 Haderlein, James

8/30/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 224 Hussar, Stephen

8/30/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 52 Nichols, Phillip

8/30/2025 Snack Bar 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 138 Napierala, Dorothy

8/30/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 49 Mutert, Robert

8/30/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 159 Krausser, Erich

8/30/2025 Snack Bar 8:30 PM 11:00 PM 94 Schizeiber, Mark



DINNERS SCHEDULE
DATE DAY EVENT DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

6/7/2025 Saturday Elgin Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 106 Litza, Dan

6/7/2025 Saturday Elgin Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 298 Gebhardt, John

6/7/2025 Saturday Elgin Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 30 Zweifel, David

6/7/2025 Saturday Elgin Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 2B Dalbke, George

6/7/2025 Saturday Elgin Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 39 Stark, Gregg

6/7/2025 Saturday Elgin Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 296 Klemm, Randy

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 1B Dalbke, Cherie

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 284 Short, Donna

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 233 Ziss, Gerhard

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 135 Beeftink, Michael

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 116 Gatz, Joe

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 92 Janicki, Joe

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 40 Achey, Samuel

6/14/2025 Saturday Tom's Texas BBQ Sandwich Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 4C Litza, Cory

6/21/2025 Saturday Eiche Wing Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 4C Litza, Cory

6/21/2025 Saturday Eiche Wing Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 100 Becker, Matt

6/21/2025 Saturday Eiche Wing Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 13 Webb, Tom

6/21/2025 Saturday Eiche Wing Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 13 Webb, Tom

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 2C Sharp, Dick

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 233 Ziss, Gerhard

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 135 Beeftink, Michael

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 116 Gatz, Joe

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 108 Pitts, William

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 92 Janicki, Joe

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 40 Achey, Samuel

6/28/2025 Saturday Tom's Chicken Fried Steak Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 13 Webb, Tom

7/9/2025 Wednesday Drive Thru Ribs Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 230 Berrafato, Mary

7/9/2025 Wednesday Drive Thru Ribs Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 226 Emory, Sara

7/9/2025 Wednesday Drive Thru Ribs Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 206 Power, Lorene

7/9/2025 Wednesday Drive Thru Ribs Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 220 King, Katie

7/9/2025 Wednesday Drive Thru Ribs Pots and Pans 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 230 Berrafato, Mary

7/13/2025 Sunday Lynn's Special Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 3E Beschorner, Kimberly

7/13/2025 Sunday Lynn's Special Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 150 Grueneich, Carol

7/13/2025 Sunday Lynn's Special Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 3F Cazel, Scott

7/13/2025 Sunday Lynn's Special Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 302 Allan, Susan

7/13/2025 Sunday Lynn's Special Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 134 Trunnell, Kaleigh

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 116 Gatz, Joe

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 92 Janicki, Joe

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 233 Ziss, Gerhard

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 135 Beeftink, Michael

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 284 Short, Donna

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 40 Achey, Samuel

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 276 Borck, Nancy

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 53 Landgraf, Julie

7/19/2025 Saturday Tom's Bacon Cheeseburger Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 13 Webb, Tom

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 293 Janicki, Erica

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 115 Gatz, Kristin

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 269 Oroni, Laura

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 3A Litza, Curt

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 238 Boress, Nicole

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 284 Short, Donna

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 213 Muntaner, Thomas

7/26/2025 Saturday Taco Special Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 257 Dorn, Frank

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 109 Macari, Barb

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 93 Knisley, Danielle

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 112 Schreiber, Carol



DINNERS SCHEDULE
DATE DAY EVENT DUTY START TIME END TIME COTTAGE COTTAGE OWNER

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 145 Haskins, Mary

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 251 Delos Santos, Abbie

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 251 Delos Santos, Abbie

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 86 Knisely, Sue

8/2/2025 Saturday Founder's Day Pork Loin Dinner Pots and Pans 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 52 Nichols, Phillip

8/7/2025 Thursday Drive Thru Pasta Dinner Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 226 Emory, Sara

8/7/2025 Thursday Drive Thru Pasta Dinner Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 206 Power, Lorene

8/7/2025 Thursday Drive Thru Pasta Dinner Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 230 Berrafato, Mary

8/7/2025 Thursday Drive Thru Pasta Dinner Cook 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 207 Gonzalez, Lorene

8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 64 Manrriquez, Kathy

8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 88 Haderlein, Bob

8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 28 Hirsch, Ken

8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 201 Kusch, Lloyd

8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 201 Kusch, Lloyd

8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Cook 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 3S Potthast, Suzanne
8/16/2025 Saturday Lincoln Dinner Pots & Pans 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 18 Potthast, Richard


